宜都市2015年公开招聘中小学（幼儿园）教师岗位计划表

	学    校
	小计
	　
	学科及人数

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	幼师
	特教
	财会
	计算机
	机械

	总计
	39
	1
	3
	4
	3
	4
	2
	15
	1
	1
	4
	1

	聂河中小学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　

	王家畈小学
	3
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	王家畈中学
	2
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	毛湖淌小学
	3
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	松木坪小学
	2
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	茶园寺小学
	2
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	贺炳炎小学
	2
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	庙桥小学
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	黎家坪小学
	2
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	实验小学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　

	清江小学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　

	市职教中心
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1

	市特校
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　

	市幼儿园
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　

	杨守敬幼儿园
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　

	姚店幼儿园
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　

	渔洋河幼儿园
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　

	洋溪幼儿园
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　


